



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 8463 of 2025

Alekha Patra and another

....

Petitioners

Mr. S. B. Mohanty, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha and Others

....

Opp. Parties

Mr. S. B. Mohanty, AGA
for O.P. Nos.1, 2, 4 & 5

Ms. P. Naidu, Advocate
for O.P No.3

CORAM:

JUSTICE B. P. ROUTRAY

JUSTICE CHITTARANJAN DASH

ORDER

15.05.2025

Order No.

04.

1. It is submitted on behalf of the Petitioner that the requisites have already been filed on 13.05.2025.
2. Office to proceed.
3. List on 18th July, 2025.

(B.P. Routray)

Judge

(Chittaranjan Dash)

Judge